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The BT5963 is a CCTV ceiling mount designed for a small to 
medium-sized dome security camera and a small, tilted flat screen 
display. Available with a 1 or 2 metre ceiling drop, the BT5963 
features integrated cable management allowing cables to run 
through the centre of the pole and out through either the top or 
side of the ceiling mount, ensuring finished installations are neat 
and tidy. For longer drops, the pole length can be extended with a 
joiner (BT5924) and additional poles (BT5935) from the System V 
Range, whilst accessories such as a flat screen can be added with 
the use of a ø38mm accessory collar (BT5952) and compatible 
screen mount. 

BT5963-FD100 
1 metre length BT5963-FD200 

2 metre length

FEATURES

	�Mounts a dome camera and small flat screen to the ceiling
	� Available in a choice of two different drop lengths
	� Easy tilt adjustment of screen
	�Multiple grub screws allow micro-adjustment of the pole to 
ensure a perfectly angled drop
	� Safety bolts ensure pole and camera mount are securely joined
	� Integrated cable management allows cables to pass through  
the centre of the pole to the screen mount and out through 
the top or side of the ceiling mount

BT5963
CCTV CEILING MOUNT  
FOR A TILTED 
FLAT SCREEN  
& DOME CAMERA

SPECIFICATION

Recommended screen size up to 28"

Max. screen load 20kg

Max. camera load 5kg

Tilt of screen +17 / -10°

VESA® screen compatibility up to 100 x 100

BT5963-FD100 drop length 1036mm

BT5963-FD200 drop length 2036mm

Camera fixing dimensions 51mm - 127.5mm

Colour White

Easy tilt adjustment of screenIntegrated cable management through 
the top or side of the ceiling mount

Mounts a dome camera and small flat 
screen to the ceiling

SCREEN CAMERA

MOUNT A

SMALL-MEDIUM 

SIZED DOME 

CAMERA &

DISPLAY

Multiple mounting points for cameras with 
fixing points up to 127.5mm apart
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RELATED PRODUCTS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

PACKING INFORMATION

COLOUR: ORDER REF: EAN CODE:

White BT5963-FD100W 5019318304958

White BT5963-FD200W 5019318304965
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SIDE VIEWBT5963-FD100 
FRONT VIEW

BT5963-FD200
FRONT VIEW

CCTV Security Mount 
Mounts a large dome camera

CCTV Security Mount 
Mounts a VESA 200 screen in a tilt position 
and a small-medium dome camera

CCTV Security Mount 
Mounts a small / medium sized dome 
camera

Ceiling Mount with NPT Adapter
Mount a CCTV camera that uses  
NPT fixings

BT5961BT8311BT5965BT5964 BT8311BT5960

 2
0m

m
 

 30mm 

 1
03

6m
m

 

 144mm 

 128.4mm 

 9
01

m
m

 
 1

03
m

m
 

 3
2m

m
 

 38.1mm 

 44mm 

 44mm 

 2
m

m
 

 1
03

6m
m

 

 9
01

m
m

 

 128.4mm 

 120mm 

  17mm 

 1
00

m
m

 

 30deg 

 30deg 

 68mm 

 8.5mm 

 101.5mm 

 8.5mm 

 8.5mm 

 
40

.4
m

m
 

 30deg 

 92mm 

 30deg 

 30deg 

 30deg 

 51mm 

 90mm 
 76mm 

 3
2.

2m
m

 
 2

6m
m

 

 4
8m

m
 

 144mm 
 40.4mm 

 33.5mm 
 6.5mm 

 4 x  4.3mm 

 128.4mm 
 60.5mm 

 75mm 

 100mm 

 7
5m

m
 

 1
00

m
m

 

 114mm 

 1
14

m
m

 

 8 x  5mm 

 54.5mm 

 63.5mm 
 101.6mm 

 2
0m

m
 

 30mm 

 1
03

6m
m

 

 144mm 

 128.4mm 

 9
01

m
m

 
 1

03
m

m
 

 3
2m

m
 

 38.1mm 

 44mm 

 44mm 

 2
m

m
 

 1
03

6m
m

 

 9
01

m
m

 

 128.4mm 

 120mm 

  17mm 

 1
00

m
m

 

 30deg 

 30deg 

 68mm 

 8.5mm 

 101.5mm 

 8.5mm 

 8.5mm 

 
40

.4
m

m
 

 30deg 

 92mm 

 30deg 

 30deg 

 30deg 

 51mm 

 90mm 
 76mm 

 3
2.

2m
m

 
 2

6m
m

 

 4
8m

m
 

 144mm 
 40.4mm 

 33.5mm 
 6.5mm 

 4 x  4.3mm 

 128.4mm 
 60.5mm 

 75mm 

 100mm 

 7
5m

m
 

 1
00

m
m

 

 114mm 

 1
14

m
m

 

 8 x  5mm 

 54.5mm 

 63.5mm 
 101.6mm 

SCREEN MOUNT
FRONT VIEW

CEILING PLATE
TOP VIEW

CCTV CAMERA MOUNT
BOTTOM VIEW
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